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Month Schedule Type Estimated Passenger Count Daily Average Count

Jan - 2014 Sat 87716 21929

Jan - 2014 Sun 85912 17182

Jan - 2014 Wkdy 614929 27951

Feb - 2014 Sat 75220 18805

Feb - 2014 Sun 57897 14474

Feb - 2014 Wkdy 605004 30250

Mar - 2014 Sat 111827 22365

Mar - 2014 Sun 84587 16917

Mar - 2014 Wkdy 628297 29919

Date Count

2014-03-01 - Sat 18982

2014-03-02 - Sun 16073

2014-03-03 27259

2014-03-04 27860

2014-03-05 28518

2014-03-06 30200

2014-03-07 29270

2014-03-08 - Sat 21743

2014-03-09 - Sun 15571

2014-03-10 26770

2014-03-11 30498

2014-03-12 30682

2014-03-13 31013

2014-03-14 31412

2014-03-15 - Sat 24775

2014-03-16 - Sun 14698

2014-03-17 28578

2014-03-18 28194

2014-03-19 29992

2014-03-20 28568

2014-03-21 32680

2014-03-22 - Sat 20941

2014-03-23 - Sun 19108

2014-03-24 30734

2014-03-25 31669

2014-03-26 30380

2014-03-27 30408

2014-03-28 33428

2014-03-29 - Sat 25386

2014-03-30 - Sun 19137

2014-03-31 30184
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